KREISRUNDENWETTKAMPF 2022 / 2023

LG - AUFLAGE NACH DURCHGANG 3

DAMENKLASSE

KREISKLASSE

Mannschaft
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Hoénau-Lindorf
Iseler u. Umgegend
Drachel

Brillit

Klenkendorf
Bremervorde
Farven

Ebersdorf

Langenhausen-Friedrichsdorf

Einzelwertung
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919,7
906,2
919,2
903,9
883,5
903,7
878,4
881,6
885,5

Josefine Brennecken Honau-Lindorf
Marika Gerken Elm

Kristin Dieckmann  Iseler u. Umgegend
Nina Wiesen Iseler u. Umgegend
Christin Klintworth ~ Spreckens

Carina Bésch Drachel

Viviane Wellbrock  Bremervorde

Lisa Michaelis Brillit

Anja Gerdes Spreckens

Jessica Bargmann-Kiick Langenhausen-Friedr.
Bianca Michaelis Brillit

Susanne Heitmann  Klenkendorf
Claudia Hinck Drachel

Jessica Buck Elm

Nicole Tiedemann  Iseler u. Umgegend
Anja Bredehoft Farven

Manuela Grantz Brillit

Stefanie Kiihlke Ebersdorf

Ina Wiebusch Farven

Madeline Gorke Elm

Christiane Burmester Klenkendorf

Petra Thoden Klenkendorf
Stefanie Muller Langenhausen-Friedrichsd.
Isabell Gemmel Ebersdorf
Stephanie Heun An der Héhne
Tanja Kahrs Ebersdorf

Gina Bellinghausn
Jasmin Engelke
Nicole Dieckmann
Dominige Erxleben
Saskia Meyer
Rebecca Gotsche

Langenhausen-Friedr.
Honau-Lindorf
Hoénau-Lindorf
Bremervorde
Honau-Lindorf
Drachel

Angela Winternheimer Klenkendorf

Natalie Maluck
Reikja Wenning
Verena Kiick
Lina Heinbockel
Karina Burfeindt
Annika Koster
Jennifer Tamke

Bremervérde
Iseler u. Umgegend

Landenhausen-Friedrichsd.

Ebersdorf
Farven
Brillit
Farven

920,5
915,9
899,4
902,1
905,8
860,9
881,6
873,5
901,4

3153
301,7
302,3
302,9
301,8
309,2
303,6
304,3
298,3
305,0
303,9
299,9
306,9
299,9
301,0
297,0
2957
292,8
299,8
275,7
293,8
289,8
283,9
288,6
278,7
288,9
2554

305,5
302,5
298,9
303,1

292,9
294,0
296,6
300,2

292,6
281,6

911,5
908,0
903,7
906,9
894,3
907,6
890,5
884,4
850,6

310,2
309,9
308,6
307,0
307,5
301,8
305,2
299,8
306,5
305,4
303,6
304,3
298,8
2945
300,3
297,4
298,7
301,0
293,1
302,6
300,5
289,9
300,7
2844
291,4
276,7
286,3
307,0
303,3

299,1
300,3

299,3
295,3
288,1
2911
289,6
279,1

Ringe
928,1
921,2
918,3
915,8
9155
9139
913,0
910,5
910,5
910,1
908,0
906,4
902,7
900,9
896,0
894,9
894,4
894,0
890,5
890,0
886,1
883,2
882,7
874,0
868,9
848,8
794,5
612,6
608,8
602,4
602,2
602,2
600,6
596,4
593,3
591,9
588,3
583,5
582,2
560,7



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Nina Bottger
Josephine Moritz
Sabrina Hubert
Lea Winternheimer
Jennifer Mahnken
Lorena Horn

Ina Otken

Tanja Scheefe
Natalia Krul

Spreckens
Ebersdorf
Drachel
Klenkendorf
Bremervorde
Bremervorde
Hoénau-Lindorf
Ebersdorf
Bremervorde

282,6
251,8

301,0
297,9

286,1

257,8

256,0
0
303,8
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538,6
481,1
303,8
301,0
297,9
297,6
286,1
2779
257,8



